#23 Pekin Connector Outbound
Transit Center

Washington @ Cat HH
Washington & Holiday
Washington @ Holiday Inn
Main St. @ Tractor Supply

Main & Wagner

Main & Larry’s Driftwood Pizza
Main @ McDonald’s Wesley Rd
Court & Capitol

Transit Center

1481

2308

2309

8350

0231

2311

2313

2314

2301

1481

Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Needs a Sign

Signed



