#23 Pekin Connector Outbound

Transit Center	1481	
Washington @ Cat HH	2308	Signed
Washington & Holiday	2309	Signed
Washington @ Holiday Inn	8350	Signed
Main St. @ Tractor Supply	0231	Signed
Main & Wagner	2311	Signed
Main & Larry's Driftwood Pizza	2313	Signed
Main @ McDonald's Wesley Rd	2314	Needs a Sign
Court & Capitol	2301	Signed
Transit Center	1481	